19 Haziran 2024 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:19:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.AKYOLCEYLAN

Forma

2BIGKIN KRAL
3ESYASAR

4 FERHAT KARDES
5 HARPUTAGASI
6.PINAR RUZGARI
7 SATANBABA

8. AKBURGU
9.DILBER GEGAN
10.ELGIN HANIM
11.HIZLI YILDIZ
12.SIK GUZELI

13.SOYLU GULUM

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd

3ykd

1.)160.000 &
1.)46.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAKARBASI - EYLUL KZI

SONALP- NEVGUL

SONALP- VAHDE

HABERKAN - GOBAKHALA
BABA MEVLUT - CAYDAGRA
SERHANTAY - KUGUKKIY AVET
GZHABER- HAR
SIMSEGINOGLU - OZ SUBAT
ULUER - EL.ZEMM
YILMABASAR - GOZUNAYDN
AKARCAY - BARS OLSUN

HABERKAN - SOYLU VELEK

Yaris Programi

Siklet
53

54

57

54

57

57

57

55

55

55

55

55

55

Maiden/DHT
2.)64.000 v
2.)18.400 ¢
Jokey Sahip

B.SARIDAL iSM GURLER
F.FELHAN ILH. KAPUSIZ
F.YARDIMCI ULA OZDEN
ACANKAYA MEH. CANLIKA
MEH.TASKAYA  E.KAY.ERGIN
ASENBAHAR EVR. CANPOLAT
N.ALTIN CEV. CANLIKA
Y.CENGIiZ HIK. GELIK
H.ALTUNDAG M ALI CECAN
B.BEKTAS S. SAD. BICER
1.AKYAVUZ S. SAD. BICER
HALTUNKILIC  YAH.ISIK
ME.DOGAN MAH. KARAKECILI

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 3. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

57 kg,
3.)32.000 v
3.)9.200 ¢
Antrendr St
I.ATMACA 4
E.KOGAK 12
F.YALCINKAYA 5
AB.AKIL 11
EY.YARDIMCI 10
MASUBAY 13
AB.AKIL 9
V.ONDER 6
MASUBAY 7
AISIK 8
AISIK 1
AISIK 3
MAHMUTDOGAN 2

HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD.

27

26

23

23

23

26

24

13

06

332

6429

624

963

77

525

56063

7092

5577

Elazig Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

16

21

1

23

21

21

23

21

17

17

11

4)16.000 ¢

44600t

18

17

16

17

17

19

19

18

17

19

15

16

16

1.32.73

1.32.15

1.34.06

1.27.61

1.32.71

1.34.49

1.31.36

1.35.23

221.93

1.29.32

Gy
72,20

4,60
9,80
6,30
2,80
7,90
13,00
96,95
20,00
7,55
7,55
14,80

35,95

AGF
0.75(11)

20.02(2)
9.8(5)
13.42(3)
24.34(1)
5.28(6)
47(7)
0.74(12)
3.79(9)
26(4)
8.84(4)
458(8)

1.14(10)

idm
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True

True



